
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 2:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-07 - MITCHELL BURKE -
14:46:19.167 1 1:59.495 71.400 41 87 19

14:48:18.122 2 1:58.955 71.725 43 88 19

14:50:16.718 3 1:58.596 71.942 41 90 19

14:52:13.571 4 1:56.853 73.015 9 85 25

14:54:09.623 5 1:56.052 73.519 39 87 19

14:56:04.917 6 1:55.294 74.002 37 88 20

14:57:59.265 7 1:54.348 74.614 43 85 20

14:59:51.551 8 1:52.286 75.985 43 88 20

15:01:42.844 9 1:51.293 76.663 41 88 19

L1-14 - ALFREDO GARCIA -
14:46:06.721 1 2:00.054 71.068 81 101 19

14:48:07.733 2 2:01.012 70.505 77 105 20

14:50:07.896 3 2:00.163 71.004 71 102 19

14:52:07.945 4 2:00.049 71.071 34 102 23

14:54:08.587 5 2:00.642 70.722 77 104 19

14:56:04.086 6 1:55.499 73.871 71 102 20

14:58:00.044 7 1:55.958 73.578 81 104 20

14:59:52.568 8 1:52.524 75.824 76 104 20

15:01:44.226 9 1:51.658 76.412 73 101 19

L1-19 - DANIEL KIM -
14:46:27.032 1 2:00.965 70.533 34 60 19

14:48:25.584 2 1:58.552 71.968 40 62 20



14:50:23.207 3 1:57.623 72.537 29 55 20

14:52:20.063 4 1:56.856 73.013 35 58 25

14:54:18.095 5 1:58.032 72.285 27 55 20

14:56:15.489 6 1:57.394 72.678 39 60 20

14:58:14.728 7 1:59.239 71.554 41 58 19

15:00:12.144 8 1:57.416 72.665 32 65 19

15:02:09.997 9 1:57.853 72.395 30 64 19

L1-13 - DIEGO DOMINGUEZ -
14:46:01.679 1 1:58.493 72.004 97 107 19

14:48:00.710 2 1:59.031 71.679 95 103 20

L1-10 - MICHAEL COOPER -
14:47:17.777 1 2:05.943 67.745 83 102 19

14:49:19.514 2 2:01.737 70.086 87 102 20

L1-18 - JI SUH -
14:46:40.114 1 2:06.961 67.202 32 85 19

14:48:44.883 2 2:04.769 68.382 37 62 20

14:50:54.472 3 2:09.589 65.839 49 75 20

14:53:00.980 4 2:06.508 67.442 45 85 20

14:55:04.090 5 2:03.110 69.304 18 61 19

14:57:07.931 6 2:03.841 68.895 27 72 19

14:59:14.148 7 2:06.217 67.598 27 77 19

L2-26 - ZIXING ZOU -
14:46:33.757 1 2:08.222 66.541 66 105 19

14:48:42.809 2 2:09.052 66.113 72 100 20

14:50:54.012 3 2:11.203 65.029 72 102 20

14:53:04.081 4 2:10.069 65.596 77 104 19

14:55:10.177 5 2:06.096 67.663 70 106 19

14:57:16.546 6 2:06.369 67.517 66 103 19

14:59:22.944 7 2:06.398 67.501 72 102 19

15:01:27.520 8 2:04.576 68.488 71 102 20

L1-03 - ALFREDO CARRANZA -
14:46:11.243 1 2:06.480 67.457 129 112 19

14:48:19.993 2 2:08.750 66.268 122 113 19

14:50:24.981 3 2:04.988 68.263 125 112 20

14:52:31.572 4 2:06.591 67.398 117 112 19

14:54:42.191 5 2:10.619 65.320 127 112 20

14:56:50.962 6 2:08.771 66.257 124 113 20

14:59:00.143 7 2:09.181 66.047 121 115 19

15:01:08.768 8 2:08.625 66.332 127 112 19
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